Four Dot Meadows Homeowners Association P.O. Box 1492 Belgrade, MT 59714

fourdotmeadows@hotmail.com

2019-2020 Annual Meeting Voting Ballot

Lot #, Property Address, or Name:		
Officers:		
Treasurer:		Amanda Cooper
Secretary:		Megan Hoover
Board Members:		
Board Member#1:		Larry Mason
Board Member #2:	Write In:	Position needs to be filled
Board Member #3:	Write In:	Position needs to be filled

Please fill out your ballot and drop at box at subdivision mailbox by the East pond or bring with you to HOA Meeting Wednesday, May 15th at 6:30 p.m. at East park. Thank you!